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OUTLINE

. Servant Introduced 1:1-13
1. Service Iin Galilee 1:14-9:50
A. Early Service 1:14-5:43
1. 15t Preaching & Call 1:14-20
2. 15t Miracles 1:21-45

3. Controversies & Miracles 2-3



To ROMANS

1. EXxplains blaspheme - 2:5-7
2. Boanerges interpreted - 3:17



OUTLINE

. Servant Introduced 1:1-13
Il. Service in Galilee 1:14-9:50
A. Early Service 1:14-5:43
1. 15t Preaching & Call 1:14-20
2. 1St Miracles 1:21-45
3. Controversies & Miracles 2-3
4. Parables 4:1-34

5. More Miracles 4:35-5:43






city
Jesus' headquarters
mountain peak

Jesus preaches in
synagogue at Nazareth

Jesus heals in Lower Galilee

Jesus returns from Jerusalem
and heals in Cana of Galilee

Jesus preaches in district
of Caesarea-Philippi

Jesus crosses over Sea of
Galilee to country of
Gergesenes

Jesus journeys into district
of Tyre and Sidon

Jesus preaches
in Decapolis

Jesus performs
wonders near
Bethsaida
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To ROMANS

1. EXxplains blaspheme - 2:5-7
2. Boanerges interpreted - 3:17
3. Talitha kum interpreted - 5:41



OUTLINE

. Servant Introduced 1:1-13
1. Service in Galilee 1:14-9:50
A. Early Service 1:14-5:43

B. Opposition to Service 6:1-8:26
1. Rejection & Murder 6:1-29
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To ROMANS

Explains blaspheme - 2:5-7
Boanerges interpreted - 3:17
Talitha kum interpreted - 5:41

Romans responsible - 6:14-29



OUTLINE

. Servant Introduced 1:1-13
1. Service in Galilee 1:14-9:50
A. Early Service 1:14-5:43

B. Opposition to Service 6:1-8:26
1. Rejection & Murder 6:1-29
2. Service Miracles 6:30-56
3. Conflict over Traditions 7:1-23
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To ROMANS

Explains blaspheme - 2:5-7
Boanerges interpreted - 3:17
Talitha kum interpreted - 5:41
Romans responsible - 6:14-29

Defilement explained - 7:1-4



OUTLINE

. Servant Introduced 1:1-13
1. Service in Galilee 1:14-9:50
A. Early Service 1:14-5:43

B. Opposition to Service 6:1-8:26
1. Rejection & Murder 6:1-29
2. Service Miracles 6:30-56
3. Conflict over Traditions 7:1-23
4. Miracles infaround Galilee 7:24-8:26
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Jesus' headquarters
mountain peak

Jesus preaches in
synagogue at Nazareth

Jesus heals in Lower Galilee

Jesus returns from Jerusalem
and heals in Cana of Galilee

Jesus preaches in district
of Caesarea-Philippi

Jesus crosses over Sea of
Galilee to country of
Gergesenes

Jesus journeys into district
of Tyre and Sidon

Jesus preaches
in Decapolis

Jesus performs
wonders near
Bethsaida
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To ROMANS

Explains blaspheme -
Boanerges interpreted -
Talitha kum interpreted -
Romans responsible -
Defilement explained -
Greek woman -
Ephphatha interpreted -

2:5-7
3:17
5:41
6:14-29
7:1-4
(.26
734



OUTLINE

. Servant Introduced 1:1-13
1. Service in Galilee 1:14-9:50
A. Early Service 1:14-5:43
B. Opposition to Service 6:1-8:26
C. Service of Instruction 8:27-9:50
1. Instruction of Disciples 8:27-38
2. Transfiguration 9:1-13

3. Miracles & Teaching 9:14-50
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To ROMANS

Explains blaspheme - 2:5-7
Boanerges interpreted - 3:17
Talitha kum interpreted - 5:41
Romans responsible - 6:14-29
Defilement explained - 7:1-4
Greek woman - (.26
Ephphatha interpreted - [:34

Gehenna interpreted - 9:43



OUTLINE

. Servant Introduced 1:1-13
1. Service in Galilee 1:14-9:50
I11. Service In Perea 10

A. Teaching on Divorce 10:1-12
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OUTLINE

. Servant Introduced 1:1-13
1. Service in Galilee 1:14-9:50
[11. Service In Perea 10
A. Teaching on Divorce 10:1-12
B. Blessing of Children 10:13-16

C. Rich Ruler & Teaching 10:17-45
D. Bartimaeus Healing 10:46-52



OUTLINE

. Servant Introduced

1. Service in Galilee

I11. Service In Perea

V. Suffering in Jerusalem

A. Presentation & Rejection

1. Triumphal Entry
2. Fig Tree & Cleansing
3. Debates in Temple

1:1-13
1:14-9:50
10
11:1-16:20
11:1-13:37
11:1-11
11:12-26
11:27-12:44









OUTLINE

. Servant Introduced

1. Service in Galilee

I11. Service In Perea

V. Suffering in Jerusalem

A. Presentation & Rejection

1. Triumphal Entry
2. Fig Tree & Cleansing
3. Debates in Temple
4. His Prophecy

1:1-13
1:14-9:50
10
11:1-16:20
11:1-13:37
11:1-11
11:12-26
11:27-12:44
13
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Temple Mount




To ROMANS

9. Mt Olives located - 13:3



OUTLINE

. Servant Introduced 1:1-13
1. Service in Galilee 1:14-9:50
I11. Service In Perea 10

V. Suffering in Jerusalem 11:1-16:20
A. Presentation & Rejection 11:1-13:37
B. Passion 14:1-15:47



OUTLINE

B. Passion 14:1-15:47
1. Passover Events 14:1-25
2. Agony of Gethsemane  14:26-42
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To ROMANS

9. Mt Olives located - 13:3
10. Abba = Father - 14:36



OUTLINE

B. Passion
1. Passover Events
2. Agony of Gethsemane
3. Betrayal & Arrest
4. Trials

14:1-15:47
14:1-25
14:26-42
14:43-52
14:53-15:20
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OUTLINE

B. Passion
1. Passover Events
2. Agony of Gethsemane
3. Betrayal & Arrest
4. Trials
5. Crucifixion

14:1-15:47
14:1-25
14:26-42
14:43-52
14:53-15:20
15:21-41



To ROMANS

9. Mt Olives located -

10. Abba = Father -

11. Rufus a Roman -

12. Golgatha interpreted -

13:3

14:36
15:21
15:22






To ROMANS

9. Mt Olives located -

10. Abba = Father -

11. Rufus a Roman -

12. Golgatha interpreted -

13. Elol, Elol, ... interpreted -
14. Roman centurion comments -

13:3

14:36
15:21
15:22
15:34
15:39



OUTLINE

B. Passion
1. Passover Events
2. Agony of Gethsemane
3. Betrayal & Arrest
4. Trials
5. Crucifixion
6. Burial

14:1-15:47
14:1-25
14:26-42
14:43-52
14:53-15:20
15:21-41
15:42-47






To ROMANS

9. Mt Olives located -

10. Abba = Father -

11. Rufus a Roman -

12. Golgatha interpreted -

13. Elol, Elol, ... interpreted -

14. Roman centurion comments -
15. Day of Preparation explained -

13:3

14:36
15:21
15:22
15:34
15:39
15:42



OUTLINE

. Servant Introduced 1:1-13
1. Service in Galilee 1:14-9:50
I11. Service In Perea 10

V. Suffering in Jerusalem 11:1-16:20
A. Presentation & Rejection 11:1-13:37
B. Passion 14:1-15:47
C. Resurrection 16
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